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Washington AC1
Cast Aluminum - Clamshell
Decorative Base Cover

• Finely tooled details
• Light and easy to place
• Excellent impact resistance
• Wide selection of colours
• Use on all your street structures to get a consistent look
• Easy install using clamshell design
• Corrosion resistant stainless steel hardware
• Tamper proof design
• Compatible with breakaway bases for maximum safety

WA30AC

Features

MODEL 
NUMBER

POLE BASE DIAMETER RANGE DIMENSIONS OF BASE COVER

TAPERED 0.14”/FT
IN

MM

NON-TAPERED 
IN

MM

DIA
IN

MM

HEIGHT
IN

MM

QTY OF 
ACCESS 
DOORS

WA18AC
3.38 - 6.25

86 - 159
3.13 - 6.00

80 - 152
18.00
457

21.00
533

1

WA24AC
5.50 - 10.13

140 - 257
5.13 - 9.75
130 - 248

24.00
610

28.00
711

1

WA30AC
8.63 - 14.25

219 - 362
8.13 - 13.88

207 - 353
30.00
762

37.00
940

1

WA36AC
12.13 - 18.75

308 - 476
11.63 - 18.25

295 - 464
36.00
914

43.00
1092

1

WA50AC
18 .00 - 26.00

457 - 660
17.38 - 25.50

441 - 648
48.27
1226

50.00
1270

1

All dimensions shown are nominal, and do not include handhole, baseplate or anchor bolt projections.


