

## Washington AC1

Cast Aluminum - Clamshell Decorative Base Cover

## Features

- · Finely tooled details
- · Light and easy to place
- Excellent impact resistance
- Wide selection of colours
- Use on all your street structures to get a consistent look
- Easy install using clamshell design
- · Corrosion resistant stainless steel hardware
- Tamper proof design
- · Compatible with breakaway bases for maximum safety

MODEL NUMBER	POLE BASE DIAMETER RANGE		DIMENSIONS OF BASE COVER		
	TAPERED 0.14"/FT IN MM	NON-TAPERED IN MM	DIA IN MM	HEIGHT IN MM	QTY OF ACCESS DOORS
WA18AC	3.38 - 6.25 86 - 159	3.13 - 6.00 80 - 152	18.00 457	21.00 533	1
WA24AC	5.50 - 10.13 140 - 257	5.13 - 9.75 130 - 248	24.00 610	28.00 711	1
WA30AC	8.63 - 14.25 219 - 362	8.13 - 13.88 207 - 353	30.00 762	37.00 940	1
WA36AC	12.13 - 18.75 308 - 476	11.63 - 18.25 295 - 464	36.00 914	43.00 1092	1
WA50AC	18 .00 - 26.00 457 - 660	17.38 - 25.50 441 - 648	48.27 1226	50.00 1270	1



WA30AC

All dimensions shown are nominal, and do not include handhole, baseplate or anchor bolt projections.



© 2022 Valmont<sup>®</sup> Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. Valmont Structures has a policy of continuous product improvement and development. As a result, certain changes in standard equipment, options, price, etc. may have occurred after the publication of this document. Some photographs and specifications may not be identical to current production. Valmont Structures reserves the right to change product design and specifications at any time without incurring obligations. valmontstructures.com | 800.825.6668. SPC7263CA 01/22